2018 SHOW AWARDS

CLASS

YEARLING FUTURITY
2YR OLD FUTURITY
3YR OLD FUTURITY
4YR OLD MATURITY

INTERMEDIATE RIDER AWARD IN
3YR OLD FUTURITY AND 4YR OLD MATURITY

SUPREME LED JUNIOR EXHIBIT
SUPREME LED SENIOR EXHIBIT

SUPREME RIDDEN ASH IN INTERMEDIATE
RING

ANY OPEN CHAMPION EVENT
ANY OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION EVENT

OPEN CHALLENGE 2"° TO 5™ PLACE
INTERMEDIATE RIDER

ASHLA RIDER

YOUTH RIDER

CCASH CLINIC RIDER

ENCOURAGEMENT CHALLENGE 1°" - 5™
LADY RIDER
YOUTH RIDER

YOUTH CHALLENGES (2 EVENTS)
157
oND _ g™H

DRESSAGE- YOUTH, YOUNG HORSE & OPEN
YOUTH RING EVENTS

CHAMPION YOUTH EVENTS

RESERVE CHAMPION YOUTH EVENTS

SPONSORSHIP COST

$300
$300
$400

$400

$120 EACH EVENT
$120

$120

$120
$100
$50 OR PRODUCT

PRODUCT OR CASH
$50
$50
$50
$50

PRODUCT OR CASH
$50
$50

$100 (RUG)
PRODUCT OR CASH

$25 PER EVENT
$15 PER EVENT
CASH OR PRODUCT
CASH OR PRODUCT



